 Shower drains
alcadrain.com
52
8 24
34 44
Quality and top design
Alca was founded in 1998 and has been part of the Alca Group since 2021.

1.01  STA I N LESS STEEL SHOW ER DR A I NS W ITH F IXED TR AP  |   FOR PER FOR ATED G R I DS
 Stainless steel shower drains
with fixed trap
 Product  Technical drawing  Installation options
 Dimensions
 Code
L1 ( mm ) L2 ( mm ) G ( mm )
Construction height to the flange: 85 mm (total construction height 100–158 mm, edge height 15 mm)
L1
L2
•  Horizontal flange
•  Installation in space
•  Side outlet  DN 50
•  Odour trap  50  mm
•  Flow rate  60  l/min
300 360 60  APZ1-300
550 610 60  APZ1-550
650 710 60  APZ1-650
750 810 60  APZ1-750
850 910 60  APZ1-850
950 1010 60  APZ1-950
1050 1110 60  APZ1-1050
1150 1210 60  APZ1-1150
1450 1510 60  APZ1-1450
L1
L2
•  Horizontal flange
•  Installation in space
•  Side outlet  DN 50
•  Odour trap  50  mm
•  Flow rate  60  l/min
300 360 60  APZ1BLACK-300
550 610 60  APZ1BLACK-550
650 710 60  APZ1BLACK-650
750 810 60  APZ1BLACK-750
850 910 60  APZ1BLACK-850
950 1010 60  APZ1BLACK-950
1050 1110 60  APZ1BLACK-1050
1150 1210 60  APZ1BLACK-1150
1450 1510 60  APZ1BLACK-1450
L1
L2
•  Horizontal flange
•  Installation in space
•  Bottom outlet  DN 50
•  Odour trap  50  mm
•  Flow rate  68.8  l/min
300 360 60  APZ1001-300
550 610 60  APZ1001-550
650 710 60  APZ1001-650
750 810 60  APZ1001-750
850 910 60  APZ1001-850
950 1010 60  APZ1001-950
1050 1110 60  APZ1001-1050
1150 1210 60  APZ1001-1150
1450 1510 60  APZ1001-1450
L1
L2
•  Horizontal flange
•  Installation in space
•  Side outlet  DN 50
•  Odour trap  50  mm
•  Flow rate  60  l/min
• Antivandal
300 360 60  APZ11-300M
550 610 60  APZ11-550M
650 710 60  APZ11-650M
750 810 60  APZ11-750M
850 910 60  APZ11-850M
950 1010 60  APZ11-950M
1050 1110 60  APZ11-1050M
1150 1210 60  APZ11-1150M
L1
L2
•  Sliding vertical flange
•  Installation to the wall
•  Side outlet  DN 50
•  Odour trap  50  mm
•  Flow rate  60  l/min
550 610 60  APZ4-550
650 710 60  APZ4-650
750 810 60  APZ4-750
850 910 60  APZ4-850
950 1010 60  APZ4-950
1050 1110 60  APZ4-1050
1150 1210 60  APZ4-1150
 For perforated
grids
Stainless steel shower drain APZ1
with stainless steel grid LINE

sliding vertical insulating
flange 10–15 mm
|  10 11  |
 Product  Technical drawing  Installation options
 Dimensions
 Code
L1 ( mm ) L2 ( mm ) G ( mm )
Construction height to the flange: 85 mm (total construction height 100–158 mm, edge height 15 mm)
L1
L2
•  Sliding vertical flange
•  Installation to the wall
•  Bottom outlet  DN 50
•  Odour trap  50  mm
•  Flow rate  68.8  l/min
550 610 60  APZ1004-550
650 710 60  APZ1004-650
750 810 60  APZ1004-750
850 910 60  APZ1004-850
950 1010 60  APZ1004-950
1050 1110 60  APZ1004-1050
1150 1210 60  APZ1004-1150
Construction height to the flange: 55 mm (total construction height 70–96 mm, edge height 15 mm)
L1
L2
L1
L2
•  Horizontal flange
•  Installation in space
•  Side outlet  DN 40
•  Odour trap  28  mm
•  Flow rate  35  l/min
300 360 60  APZ101-300
550 610 60  APZ101-550
650 710 60  APZ101-650
750 810 60  APZ101-750
850 910 60  APZ101-850
950 1010 60  APZ101-950
1050 1110 60  APZ101-1050
1150 1210 60  APZ101-1150
1450 1510 60  APZ101-1450
L1
L2
L1
L2
•  Horizontal flange
•  Installation in space
•  Side outlet  DN 40
•  Odour trap  28  mm
•  Flow rate  35  l/min
300 360 60  APZ101BLACK-300
550 610 60  APZ101BLACK-550
650 710 60  APZ101BLACK-650
750 810 60  APZ101BLACK-750
850 910 60  APZ101BLACK-850
950 1010 60  APZ101BLACK-950
1050 1110 60  APZ101BLACK-1050
1150 1210 60  APZ101BLACK-1150
1450 1510 60  APZ101BLACK-1450
L1
L2
•  Horizontal flange
•  Installation in space
•  Bottom outlet  DN 40
•  Odour trap  28  mm
•  Flow rate  44  l/min
300 360 60  APZ1101-300
550 610 60  APZ1101-550
650 710 60  APZ1101-650
750 810 60  APZ1101-750
850 910 60  APZ1101-850
950 1010 60  APZ1101-950
1050 1110 60  APZ1101-1050
1150 1210 60  APZ1101-1150
L1
L2
•  Horizontal flange
•  Installation in space
•  Side outlet  DN 40
•  Odour trap  28  mm
•  Flow rate  35  l/min
• Antivandal
300 360 60  APZ111-300M
550 610 60  APZ111-550M
650 710 60  APZ111-650M
750 810 60  APZ111-750M
850 910 60  APZ111-850M
950 1010 60  APZ111-950M
1050 1110 60  APZ111-1050M
1150 1210 60  APZ111-1150M
 Product  Technical drawing  Installation options
 Dimensions
 Code
L1 ( mm ) L2 ( mm ) G ( mm )
Construction height to the flange: 55 mm (total construction height 70–96 mm, edge height 15 mm)
L1
L2
•  Sliding vertical flange
•  Installation to the wall
•  Side outlet  DN 40
•  Odour trap  28  mm
•  Flow rate  35  l/min
550 610 60  APZ104-550
650 710 60  APZ104-650
750 810 60  APZ104-750
850 910 60  APZ104-850
950 1010 60  APZ104-950
1050 1110 60  APZ104-1050
1150 1210 60  APZ104-1150
L1
L2
•  Sliding vertical flange
•  Installation to the wall
•  Bottom outlet  DN 40
•  Odour trap  28  mm
•  Flow rate  44  l/min
550 610 60  APZ1104-550
650 710 60  APZ1104-650
750 810 60  APZ1104-750
850 910 60  APZ1104-850
950 1010 60  APZ1104-950
1050 1110 60  APZ1104-1050
1150 1210 60  APZ1104-1150
 Product  Technical drawing  Installation options
 Dimensions
 Code
L1 ( mm ) L2 ( mm ) G ( mm )
Construction height to the flange: 85 mm (total construction height 100–158 mm, edge height 15 mm)
L1
L2
•  Horizontal flange
•  Installation in space
•  Bottom outlet  DN 40
•  For connection to the
central trap
•  Flow rate  >80  l/min
300 360 60  APZ2001-300
550 610 60  APZ2001-550
650 710 60  APZ2001-650
750 810 60  APZ2001-750
850 910 60  APZ2001-850
950 1010 60  APZ2001-950
1050 1110 60  APZ2001-1050
1150 1210 60  APZ2001-1150
1 .01  STA I N LESS STEEL SHOW ER DR A I NS W ITH F IXED TR AP  |   FOR PER FOR ATED G R I DS 1.01  STA I N LESS STEEL SHOW ER DR A I NS W ITH F IXED TR AP  |   FOR PER FO R ATED G R I DS
Variant without trap
|  12 13  |
 Stainless steel-matt

 Installation to the wall
 Stainless steel shower drains
with fixed trap
 Product  Technical drawing  Installation options
 Dimensions
 Code
L1 ( mm ) L2 ( mm ) G ( mm )
Construction height to the flange: 95 mm (total construction height 110–168 mm, edge height 15 mm)
L1
L2
•  Horizontal flange
•  Installation in space
•  Side outlet  DN 50
•  Odour trap  50  mm
•  Flow rate  60  l/min
300 360 60  APZ6-300
550 610 60  APZ6-550
650 710 60  APZ6-650
750 810 60  APZ6-750
850 910 60  APZ6-850
950 1010 60  APZ6-950
1050 1110 60  APZ6-1050
1150 1210 60  APZ6-1150
L1
L2
•  Horizontal flange
•  Installation in space
•  Bottom outlet  DN 50
•  Odour trap  50  mm
•  Flow rate  68.8  l/min
300 360 60  APZ1006-300
550 610 60  APZ1006-550
650 710 60  APZ1006-650
750 810 60  APZ1006-750
850 910 60  APZ1006-850
950 1010 60  APZ1006-950
1050 1110 60  APZ1006-1050
1150 1210 60  APZ1006-1150
L1
L2
•  Vertical flange
•  Installation to the wall
•  Side outlet  DN 50
•  Odour trap  50  mm
•  Flow rate  60  l/min
300 360 60  APZ16-300
550 610 60  APZ16-550
650 710 60  APZ16-650
750 810 60  APZ16-750
850 910 60  APZ16-850
950 1010 60  APZ16-950
1050 1110 60  APZ16-1050
1150 1210 60  APZ16-1150
L1
L2
•  Vertical flange
•  Installation to the wall
•  Bottom outlet  DN 50
•  Odour trap  50  mm
•  Flow rate  68.8  l/min
300 360 60  APZ1016-300
550 610 60  APZ1016-550
650 710 60  APZ1016-650
750 810 60  APZ1016-750
850 910 60  APZ1016-850
950 1010 60  APZ1016-950
1050 1110 60  APZ1016-1050
1150 1210 60  APZ1016-1150
1 .02  STA I N LESS STEEL SHOW ER DR A I NS W ITH F IXED TR AP  |   FOR FULL G R I DS
 For full grids
Stainless steel shower drain APZ6
with glass grid GL1204
|  16 17  |
 Product  Technical drawing  Installation options
 Dimensions
 Code
L1 ( mm ) L2 ( mm ) G ( mm )
Construction height to the flange: 65 mm (total construction height 80–106 mm, edge height 15 mm)
L1
L2
•  Horizontal flange
•  Installation in space
•  Side outlet  DN 40
•  Odour trap  28  mm
•  Flow rate  35  l/min
300 360 60  APZ106-300
550 610 60  APZ106-550
650 710 60  APZ106-650
750 810 60  APZ106-750
850 910 60  APZ106-850
950 1010 60  APZ106-950
1050 1110 60  APZ106-1050
1150 1210 60  APZ106-1150
L1
L2
•  Horizontal flange
•  Installation in space
•  Side outlet  DN 40
•  Odour trap  28  mm
•  Flow rate  44  l/min
300 360 60  APZ1106-300
550 610 60  APZ1106-550
650 710 60  APZ1106-650
750 810 60  APZ1106-750
850 910 60  APZ1106-850
950 1010 60  APZ1106-950
1050 1110 60  APZ1106-1050
1150 1210 60  APZ1106-1150
L1
L2
•  Vertical flange
•  Installation to the wall
•  Side outlet  DN 40
•  Odour trap  28  mm
•  Flow rate  35  l/min
300 360 60  APZ116-300
550 610 60  APZ116-550
650 710 60  APZ116-650
750 810 60  APZ116-750
850 910 60  APZ116-850
950 1010 60  APZ116-950
1050 1110 60  APZ116-1050
1150 1210 60  APZ116-1150
L1
L2
•  Vertical flange
•  Installation to the wall
•  Bottom outlet  DN 40
•  Odour trap  30  mm
•  Flow rate  40  l/min
300 360 60  APZ1116-300
550 610 60  APZ1116-550
650 710 60  APZ1116-650
750 810 60  APZ1116-750
850 910 60  APZ1116-850
950 1010 60  APZ1116-950
1050 1110 60  APZ1116-1050
1150 1210 60  APZ1116-1150
1 .02  STA I N LESS STEEL SHOW ER DR A I NS W ITH F IXED TR AP  |   FOR FULL G R I DS
 Code  SWITCH-550M  SWITCH-650M  SWITCH-750M  SWITCH-850M  SWITCH-950M  SWITCH-1050M  SWITCH-1150M
 Length (mm) 550 650 750 850 950 1050 1150
 Code  GL1200-300  GL1200-550  GL1200-650  GL1200-750  GL1200-850  GL1200-950  GL1200-1050  GL1200-1150

Thanks to the fact that the shower drain and grid have no edges, you are
not limited in any way when choosing tiles. You can use the surface of any height,
from ultra-thin large-format tiles to robust natural stone slabs.
 Product  Technical drawing  Installation options
 Dimensions
 Code
L1 ( mm ) L2 ( mm ) G ( mm )
Construction height to the flange: 100–158 mm
L1
L2
•  Horizontal flange
•  Installation in space
•  Side outlet  DN 50
•  Odour trap  50  mm
•  Flow rate  60  l/min
300 360 56  APZ15-300
550 610 56  APZ15-550
650 710 56  APZ15-650
750 810 56  APZ15-750
850 910 56  APZ15-850
950 1010 56  APZ15-950
1050 1110 56  APZ15-1050
1150 1210 56  APZ15-1150
Construction height to the flange: 70–97 mm
L1
L2
•  Horizontal flange
•  Installation in space
•  Side outlet  DN 40
•  Odour trap  28  mm
•  Flow rate  35  l/min
300 360 56  APZ115-300
550 610 56  APZ115-550
650 710 56  APZ115-650
750 810 56  APZ115-750
850 910 56  APZ115-850
950 1010 56  APZ115-950
1050 1110 56  APZ115-1050
1150 1210 56  APZ115-1150
21  || 20
2.0 Stainless steel shower drains
with swivel trap
Stainless steel shower drain APZ23 Fit and Go with two-sided grid DOUBLE, stainless steel strip

 Stainless steel shower drains
with swivel trap
2.01  STA I N LESS STEEL SHOW ER DR A I NS W ITH SW IVEL TR AP  |  F IT AN D GO
 Product  Technical drawing  Installation options
 Dimensions
 Code
L1 ( mm ) L2 ( mm ) G ( mm )
Construction height to the flange: 81 mm (total construction height 96–150 mm, edge height 15 mm)
L1
L2
•  Horizontal flange
•  Installation in space
•  Side outlet  DN 50
•  Odour trap  30  mm
•  Flow rate  50  l/min
550 610 71  APZ13-DOUBLE9-550
650 710 71  APZ13-DOUBLE9-650
750 810 71  APZ13-DOUBLE9-750
850 910 71  APZ13-DOUBLE9-850
950 1010 71  APZ13-DOUBLE9-950
L1
L2
•  Vertical flange
•  Installation to the wall
•  Side outlet  DN 50
•  Odour trap  30  mm
•  Flow rate  50  l/min
750 810 71  APZ23-DOUBLE9-750
850 910 71  APZ23-DOUBLE9-850
950 1010 71  APZ23-DOUBLE9-950
Construction height to the flange: 54 mm (total construction height 69–86 mm, edge height 15 mm)
L1
L2
•  Horizontal flange
•  Installation in space
•  Side outlet  DN 40
•  Odour trap  31  mm
•  Flow rate  40  l/min
750 810 71  APZ13-DOUBLE6-750
850 910 71  APZ13-DOUBLE6-850
950 1010 71  APZ13-DOUBLE6-950
Standard height 81 mm
 All in package
 Side outlet
 Installation in space

 Stainless steel shower drains
with swivel trap
Swivel trap
 Side outlet
 Installation in space
 Installation to the wall
 Product  Technical drawing  Installation options
 Dimensions
 Code
L1 ( mm ) L2 ( mm ) G ( mm )
Construction height according to selected trap
L1
L2
•  Horizontal flange
•  Installation in space
750 810 71  APZ13-750
850 910 71  APZ13-850
950 1010 71  APZ13-950
L1
L2
•  Vertical flange
•  Installation to the wall
750 810 71  APZ23-750
850 910 71  APZ23-850
950 1010 71  APZ23-950
Construction height to the flange: 54 mm (total construction height 69–86 mm, edge height 15 mm)
•  Side outlet  DN 40
•  Odour trap  31  mm
•  Flow rate  40  l/min

 Side outlet
 Installation in space
 Installation to the wall
 Product  Technical drawing  Installation options
 Dimensions
 Code
L1 ( mm ) L2 ( mm ) G ( mm )
Construction height to the flange: 62 mm (total construction height 74–110 mm, edge height 12 mm)
L1
L2
•  Horizontal flange
•  Installation in space
•  Side outlet  DN 40
•  Odour trap  29  mm
•  Flow rate  28  l/min
550 610 60  APZ10BLACK-550M
650 710 60  APZ10BLACK-650M
750 810 60  APZ10BLACK-750M
850 910 60  APZ10BLACK-850M
950 1010 60  APZ10BLACK-950M
L1
L2
•  Horizontal flange
•  Installation in space
•  Side outlet  DN 40
•  Odour trap  29  mm
•  Flow rate  28  l/min
550 610 60  APZ10BLACK-
550BRASS
650 710 60  APZ10BLACK-
650BRASS
750 810 60  APZ10BLACK-
750BRASS
850 910 60  APZ10BLACK-
850BRASS
950 1010 60  APZ10BLACK-
950BRASS
L1
L2
•  Horizontal flange
•  Installation in space
•  Side outlet  DN 40
•  Odour trap  29  mm
•  Flow rate  28  l/min
550 610 60  APZ9-550M
650 710 60  APZ9-650M
750 810 60  APZ9-750M
850 910 60  APZ9-850M
950 1010 60  APZ9-950M
L1
L2
•  Horizontal flange
•  Installation in space
•  Side outlet  DN 40
•  Odour trap  29  mm
•  Flow rate  28  l/min
550 610 60  APZ10-550M
650 710 60  APZ10-650M
750 810 60  APZ10-750M
850 910 60  APZ10-850M
950 1010 60  APZ10-950M
L1
L2
•  Vertical flange
•  Installation to the wall
•  Side outlet  DN 40
•  Odour trap  29  mm
•  Flow rate  28  l/min
650 710 60  APZ30-650M
750 810 60  APZ30-750M
850 910 60  APZ30-850M
3.01  PL ASTI C SHOW ER DR A I NS S I M PLE W ITH F IXED TR AP  |   FOR PER FOR ATED G R I DS
 Stainless steel-matt
 Stainless steel-matt
 Stainless steel   black-matt
 Brass
 For perforated
grids
Plastic shower drain APZ30
with stainless steel grid
37  || 36
 Product  Technical drawing  Installation options
 Dimensions
 Code
L1 ( mm ) L2 ( mm ) G ( mm )
Construction height to the flange: 62 mm (total construction height 74–110 mm, edge height 12 mm)
L1
L2
•  Horizontal flange
•  Installation in space
•  Side outlet  DN 40
•  Odour trap  25  mm
•  Flow rate  24  l/min
550 610 62  APZ19-550
650 710 62  APZ19-650
750 810 62  APZ19-750
850 910 62  APZ19-850
950 1010 62  APZ19-950
L1
L2
•  Horizontal flange
•  Installation in space
•  Side outlet  DN 40
•  Odour trap  25  mm
•  Flow rate  24  l/min
550 610 62 APZ19BLACK-550-G-B
650 710 62 APZ19BLACK-650-G-B
750 810 62 APZ19BLACK-750-G-B
850 910 62 APZ19BLACK-850-G-B
950 1010 62 APZ19BLACK-950-G-B
L1
L2
•  Horizontal flange
•  Installation in space
•  Side outlet  DN 40
•  Odour trap  25  mm
•  Flow rate  24  l/min
550 610 62 APZ19BLACK-550-RG-B
650 710 62 APZ19BLACK-650-RG-B
750 810 62 APZ19BLACK-750-RG-B
850 910 62 APZ19BLACK-850-RG-B
950 1010 62 APZ19BLACK-950-RG-B
L1
L2
•  Horizontal flange
•  Installation in space
•  Side outlet  DN 40
•  Odour trap  25  mm
•  Flow rate  24  l/min
550 610 62 APZ19BLACK-550-N-B
650 710 62 APZ19BLACK-650-N-B
750 810 62 APZ19BLACK-750-N-B
850 910 62 APZ19BLACK-850-N-B
950 1010 62 APZ19BLACK-950-N-B
L1
L2
•  Horizontal flange
•  Installation in space
•  Side outlet  DN 40
•  Odour trap  25  mm
•  Flow rate  24  l/min
550 610 62 APZ19BLACK-550-GM-B
650 710 62 APZ19BLACK-650-GM-B
750 810 62 APZ19BLACK-750-GM-B
850 910 62 APZ19BLACK-850-GM-B
950 1010 62 APZ19BLACK-950-GM-B
L1
L2
•  Horizontal flange
•  Installation in space
•  Side outlet  DN 40
•  Odour trap  25  mm
•  Flow rate  24  l/min
550 610 62  APZ19BLACK-550
650 710 62  APZ19BLACK-650
750 810 62  APZ19BLACK-750
850 910 62  APZ19BLACK-850
950 1010 62  APZ19BLACK-950
 Plastic shower drains Simple
with fixed trap
3.02  PL ASTI C SHOW ER DR A I NS S I M PLE W ITH F IXED TR AP  |   FOR FULL G R I DS
Gold- brushed matt

 Plastic shower drains Simple
with fixed trap
3.03  PL ASTI C SHOW ER DR A I NS S I M PLE W ITH F IXED TR AP  |   W ITH STA I N LESS STEEL EDG E
 Product  Technical drawing  Installation options
 Dimensions
 Code
L1 ( mm ) L2 ( mm ) G ( mm )
Construction height to the flange: 62 mm (total construction height 75–111 mm, edge height 13 mm)
L1
L2
•  Horizontal flange
•  Installation in space
•  Side outlet  DN 40
•  Odour trap  25  mm
•  Flow rate  24  l/min
550 610 64  APZ20-550
650 710 64  APZ20-650
750 810 64  APZ20-750
850 910 64  APZ20-850
950 1010 64  APZ20-950
 All in package
Standard height 62 mm
 Side outlet
 Installation in space

 Drain channel length  650–1050  mm
 Year guarantee 6
4.0  PL ASTI C SHOW ER DR A I NS OPTI MAL W ITH F IXED TR AP
 Product  Technical drawing  Installation options
 Dimensions
 Code
L1 ( mm ) L2 ( mm ) G ( mm )
Construction height to the flange: 85 mm (total construction height 100–125 mm, edge height 15 mm)
L1
L2
•  Horizontal flange
•  Installation in space
•  Side outlet  DN 50
•  Odour trap  50  mm
•  Flow rate  63  l/min
650 710 61,5  APZ12-650
750 810 61,5  APZ12-750
850 910 61,5  APZ12-850
950 1010 61,5  APZ12-950
1050 1110 61,5  APZ12-1050
 Installation in space
 Two-sided grid
 Stainless steel-matt  /  for embedding tiles
 Plastic shower drains Optimal

Grids for plastic shower drains Optimal
with a fixed trap
 Order codes for the grids are easily
accessible via the QR code
|  44 45  |
5.0
5.0  PL ASTI C SHOW ER DR A I NS W ITH SW IVEL TR AP
 Product  Technical drawing  Installation options
 Dimensions
 Code
L1 ( mm ) L2 ( mm ) G ( mm )
Construction height according to selected trap
L1
L2
•  Horizontal flange
•  Installation in space
•  Bottom outlet  DN 50
•  for connection to the
central trap
•  Flow rate  >80  l/min
550 610 61,5  APZ2012-550
650 710 61,5  APZ2012-650
750 810 61,5  APZ2012-750
850 910 61,5  APZ2012-850
Construction height to the flange: 61 mm (total construction height 76–105 mm, edge height 15 mm)
•  Side outlet  DN 40
•  Odour trap  31  mm
•  Flow rate  40  l/min

Order separately the shower drain body, trap, and grid.
Drain body1 Trap2 Grid3
i
 Product  Technical drawing  Installation options
 Dimensions
 Code
L1 ( mm ) L2 ( mm ) G ( mm )
Construction height to the flange: 61 mm (total construction height 76–105 mm, edge height 15 mm)
L1
L2
•  Horizontal flange
•  Installation in space
•  Side outlet  DN 40
•  Odour trap  31  mm
•  Flow rate  40  l/min
550 610 61,5  APZ2012-OPTION6-550
650 710 61,5  APZ2012-OPTION6-650
750 810 61,5  APZ2012-OPTION6-750
850 910 61,5  APZ2012-OPTION6-850
Construction height to the flange: 80 mm (total construction height 95–110 mm, edge height 15 mm)
L1
L2
•  Horizontal flange
•  Installation in space
•  Side outlet  DN 50
•  Odour trap  30  mm
•  Flow rate  50  l/min
550 610 61,5  APZ2012-OPTION9-550
650 710 61,5  APZ2012-OPTION9-650
750 810 61,5  APZ2012-OPTION9-750
850 910 61,5  APZ2012-OPTION9-850
|  46 47  |
 Code  Flange height
( mm )  Length (mm)  Type
APZ901M/1000 12 1000  left
APZ902M/1000 12 1000  right
APZ903M/1000 14 1000  left
APZ904M/1000 14 1000  right
APZ901M/1200 12 1200  left
APZ902M/1200 12 1200  right
APZ903M/1200 14 1200  left
APZ904M/1200 14 1200  right
APZ901M/1600 12 1600  left
APZ902M/1600 12 1600  right
APZ903M/1600 14 1600  left
APZ904M/1600 14 1600  right
APZ905M/1000 12 1000  double-sided
APZ905M/1200 12 1200  double-sided
APZ906M/1000 14 1000  double-sided
APZ906M/1200 14 1200  double-sided
2 %
Floor sloping
Proper sloping in the shower enclosure is crucial for safe
and effective water drainage. The optimal slope value